County

Name

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

Selected -
Election

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

Ballot

Style

BS2

Bs4

BS2

BS2

BsS4

Name

FISCHER, DWEN
SMITH

HOWE, DAVID
CARLOW

NUTT, MARGIE

POOL, AMELIA
MARYANNE

TUCKER, ANNIE M

Ballot

App

Delivery Received

Method

Date

06/02/2023

10/23/2023

10/23/2023

10/06/2023

10/23/2023

Bowie County
Mail in Ballots
Received 10/27/23

Ballot

Mailed Date Received Date

09/26/2023

10/23/2023

10/23/2023

10/06/2023

10/23/2023

Ballot

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

App
Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

App Status

Date

06/02/2023

10/23/2023

10/23/2023

10/06/2023

10/23/2023

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

REJECTED

Ballot
Status
Date

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

Return
Reason

App
Reject
Reason



Ballot Reject
Reason

SVC/EVBB -
INCORRECT/MISSING
SSN/TDL/ONLINE
CURE AVAILABLE
(#4)

Precinct

17

6B

5C

27

Residence
Address

502 COUNTY ROAD
1115 MAUD TX
75567

24 SUMMER LANE
TEXARKANA TX
75503

7212 STONEWALL
DRIVE TEXARKANA
TX 75503

11191 W US
HIGHWAY 67
SIMMS TX 75574

180 COUNTY ROAD
2309 TEXARKANA
TX 75503

Bowie County
Mail in Ballots
Received 10/27/23



