Bowie County Mail in Ballots Received 10/27/23

County Name	Selected - Election	Ballot Style	Name	Ballot Delivery Method	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	App Status Date	Ballot Status	Ballot Status Date	Return Reason	кетест
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS2	FISCHER,DWEN SMITH		06/02/2023	09/26/2023	10/27/2023	ACCEPTED	06/02/2023	RECEIVED	10/27/2023		
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS4	HOWE,DAVID CARLOW		10/23/2023	10/23/2023	10/27/2023	ACCEPTED	10/23/2023	RECEIVED	10/27/2023		
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS2	NUTT, MARGIE		10/23/2023	10/23/2023	10/27/2023	ACCEPTED	10/23/2023	RECEIVED	10/27/2023		
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS2	POOL, AMELIA MARYANNE		10/06/2023	10/06/2023	10/27/2023	ACCEPTED	10/06/2023	RECEIVED	10/27/2023		
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS4	TUCKER,ANNIE M		10/23/2023	10/23/2023	10/27/2023	ACCEPTED	10/23/2023	REJECTED	10/27/2023		

Bowie County Mail in Ballots Received 10/27/23

Ballot Reject Reason	Precinct	Residence Address				
	17	502 COUNTY ROAD 1115 MAUD TX 75567				
	6В	24 SUMMER LANE TEXARKANA TX 75503				
	5C	7212 STONEWALL DRIVE TEXARKANA TX 75503				
	27	11191 W US HIGHWAY 67 SIMMS TX 75574				
SVC/EVBB - INCORRECT/MISSING SSN/TDL/ONLINE CURE AVAILABLE (#4)	10	180 COUNTY ROAD 2309 TEXARKANA TX 75503				